Mock 2 Timetable | February 2025
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Monday, 10 February

08:25am
Year 11
English Literature
Paper 2 (hybid)
2 hrs 15 mins

08:25am
Year 13
History
Paper 1

2 hrs 15 mins

2:15pm
Year 11
Combined Science: Biology
Paper 2
1 hr 15 mins

2:15pm
Year 12
BTEC Sports
Unit 1
1 hr 30 mins

Tuesday, 11 February
08:55am
Year 11
Geography
Paper 1
1 hr 30 mins

08:35am
Year 11
History
Paper 2

1 hr 50 mins

08:25am

Year 13
Psychology

Paper 1

2 hours

2:15pm
Year 11
Mathematics (non-calc)
Paper 1
1 hr 30 mins

2:15pm
Year 12
Health & Social Care
Unit 2
1 hr 30 mins

Wednesday, 12 February

08:25am
Year 11
Combined Science: Chemistry
Paper 2
1 hr 15 mins

1:00pm

Year 11
Geography

Paper 3

1 hour

1:00pm
Year 13
Finance
Unit 4 Part A
1 hour

Thursday, 13 February

08:40am
Year 11
English Language
Paper 1
1 hr 45 mins

08:25am

Year 13
Psychology

Paper 2

2 hours

2:15pm
Year 11
GCSE PE
Paper 1
1 hr 15 mins

Friday, 14 February
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Monday, 24 February

08:55am
Year 11
Geography
Paper 2
1 hr 30 mins

09:05am
Year 11
History
Paper 3

1 hr 20 mins

08:25am
Year 13
History
Paper 3

2 hrs 15 mins

2:15pm
Year 11
Mathematics (calc)
Paper 2
1 hr 30 mins

2:15pm
Year 13
Criminology
Unit 4
1 hr 30 mins

Tuesday, 25 February

08:55am
Year 11
Mathematics (calc)
Paper 3
1 hr 30 mins

08:25am
Year 13
Sociology
Paper 2
2 hours

2:15pm

Year 11
BTEC Sports
Component 3
1 hr 30 mins

2:15pm

Year 13
Psychology

Paper 3
1hr 30 mins

HALF TERM

Wednesday, 26 February

08:25am
Year 11
Combined Science: Physics
Paper 2
1 hr 15 mins

1:00pm
Year 11
GCSE PE
Paper 2
1 hr 15 mins

Thursday, 27 February

08:40am
Year 11
Sociology
Paper 1
1 hr 45 mins

08:25am
Year 13
Sociology
Paper 3
2 hours

2:15pm

Year 11

Finance
Unit 3
1 hour

Friday, 28 February
08:25am
Year 11

BTEC Enterprise
Component 3
2 hours

08:25am
Year 13
Finance

Unit 4 Part B
2 hours

08:25am

Year 12

Finance
Core Paper 1
2 hrs 30 mins

08:25am
Year 13
English Literature
Paper 3
2 hrs 15 mins

2:15pm
Year 11
Computer Science
Paper 1
1 hr 30 mins

2:15pm
Year 11
Creative iMedia
Unit R0O93
1 hr 30 mins
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Monday, 3 March
08:55am
Year 11

Computer Science
Paper 2
1 hr 30 mins

08:25am
Year 11
Performing Arts
Component 3 - Practical
2 hours

2:15pm
Year 11
Statistics
Paper 1
1 hr 30 mins

Tuesday, 4 March
08:40am
Year 11

Sociology
Paper 2
1 hr 45 mins

08:30am
Year 13
Sociology
Paper 1
2 hours

2:15pm
Year 11
Engineering
Unit 3
1 hr 30 mins

Wednesday, 5 March

Thursday, 6 March
08:55am
Year 11

Statistics
Paper 2
1 hr 30 mins

08:25am
Year 11
Art & Design
Practical Assessment
5 hours

2:15pm
Year 12
Business
Unit 2 Part A
2 hours

Friday, 7 March

08:25am
Year 12
Business
Unit 2 Part B
3 hours




